schlappi

SCHLAPPI 3000



schilappi

The 3000 collection is the partner to the classic
2200 couture collection.



3001

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3003

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3004

Schlappi 3000 seated male mannequin, podium

height 43cm

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

136
34
85
76

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3006

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3007

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3009

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3011

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3012

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3013

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3021

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3022

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3023

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3031

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3032

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3033

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3051

Schlappi 3000 leaning male mannequin, seat
height 78cm

Sizes in CM

Height 187
Neck 39
Shoulders 48
Chest 96
Waist 80
Hip o7
Shoe Size 43 -UK9-USA 10 %4
Heel Height -

Italian Size




3052

Schlappi 3000 leaning male mannequin, seat
height 78cm

Sizes in CM

Height 187
Neck 39
Shoulders 48
Chest 96
Waist 80
Hip o7
Shoe Size 43 -UK9-USA 10 %4
Heel Height -

Italian Size




3061

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3062

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3071

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3072

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




’..rf;

3073

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3081

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3082

Schlappi 3000 standing male mannequin

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3301

Schlappi 3000 standing headless male

mannequin

!

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3371

Schlappi 3000 standing headless male
mannequin - NOTE: All 3000 male mannequin

positions are available as headless mannequins

Height
Neck
Shoulders
Chest
Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes in CM

187

39

48

96

80

97

43 -UK9-USA 10 %




3400-247

Schlappi 3000 headless male bust form without
arms on base

Sizes in CM

Height 94
Neck 39
Shoulders 48
Chest 96
Waist 80
Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




3401-02-247

Schlappi 3000 male bust form with fixed arms
on base

Sizes in CM

Height 113
Neck 39
Shoulders 48
Chest 96
Waist 80
Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




3402-03-247

Schlappi 3000 headless male bust form with
fixed arms on base

Sizes in CM

Height 94
Neck 39
Shoulders 48
Chest 96
Waist 80
Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size




3000/D

Schlappi Art. 3000/D display head. Table top to
underside chin: 6cm.

Sizes in CM

Height

Circumference
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